
VK Senioren + VGF open Men's Results

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

U12 M 40 VGF OPEN

28 Kerckhof Gaultier U12 M 40 36.45 CrossForse Dendermonde 12/05/2015 12 15 (18) 15 1 14 (16) 16 16 1 31 1

SR M 71 VK Seniors + VGF Open

1 Van Beek Jens SR M 71 69.25 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 29/07/1997 82 85 (90) 85 1 105 112 (122) 112 1 197 1

48 Goegebuer Tom M50 71 69.65 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 27/03/1975 77 80 82 82 2 93 (97) 100 100 2 182 2

11 Neirynck Michel SR M 71 69.75 DDC Weightlifting Team 07/02/2000 (70) (70) (70) - - (90) (90) (90) - - - -

32 Nguyen Vinh Hoang SR M 71 69.85 Xmile Weightlifting 03/12/1993 (75) (77) (77) - - (90) (90) 90 90 3 - -

SR M 79 VK Seniors + VGF Open

50 Depauw Pieter-Jan M35 79 78.55 3-2-1 Fit 27/06/1989 82 86 90 90 1 108 112 (116) 112 1 202 1

26 Dupont Wannes SR M 79 77.05 KU Leuven Lift team 08/12/1999 (81) 83 (85) 83 2 107 (111) (111) 107 2 190 2

SR M 88 VK Seniors + VGF Open

47 Pieters Bino SR M 88 87.05 CrossForse Dendermonde 21/01/2009 85 89 92 92 Open 105 110 114 114 Open 206 Open

15 Thimister Kevin SR M 88 86.95 Strive 27/06/1991 80 85 (88) 85 1 (105) 105 (110) 105 1 190 1

30 Devos Klaas SR M 88 85.05 DDC Weightlifting Team 16/04/2008 (75) 78 81 81 2 93 97 (100) 97 2 178 2

3 Baeyens Bjorn SR M 88 84.15 Barbell Club Endgame 30/04/1992 (66) 66 69 69 3 90 95 (98) 95 3 164 3

12 Burghgrave Bram SR M 88 87.35 DDC Weightlifting Team 24/04/1991 65 68 (71) 68 4 90 95 (98) 95 4 163 4

SR M 94 VK Seniors + VGF Open

21 Ego Lorenzo SR M 94 93.75 DDC Weightlifting Team 26/02/1993 95 98 101 101 1 (108) 108 112 112 1 213 1

SR M 110 VK Seniors + VGF Open

40 Belous Danila SR M 110 100.55 Power Sport Zaventem 11/07/1992 82 87 91 91 1 112 117 (123) 117 1 208 1

43 Seynaeve Jeroen M50 110 99.85 Strong Ants 29/10/1975 (78) 78 (81) 78 2 100 103 106 106 2 184 2

SR M 110+ VK Seniors + VGF Open

37 Van Thienen Tom SR M 110+ 121.65 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 25/06/1988 90 (97) - 90 1 - - - - - - -

Total

B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk

20 & 21/09/2025 Erembodegem (Aalst)

VGF kampioenschap Seniores & Open 

Lot Last Name First Name Cat.
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VK Senioren + VGF open Women's Results

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

U9 W 36 OOC

19 De Ryck Julie U9 W 36 24.35 CrossForse Dendermonde 02/05/2016 12 (13) 13 13 ooc 17 18 19 19 ooc 32 ooc

U9 W 40 OOC

29 Nollet Floor U9 W 40 38.95 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 29/03/2016 20 22 23 23 ooc 28 (30) (30) 28 ooc 51 ooc

U12 W 36 VGF OPEN

34 De Ryck Marie U12 W 36 30.45 CrossForse Dendermonde 22/04/2014 (24) 24 26 26 1 32 34 37 37 1 63 1

U12 W 40 VGF OPEN

2 Quintelier Milla U12 W 40 39.65 CrossForse Dendermonde 08/11/2013 37 39 41 41 1 44 47 49 49 1 90 1

U12 W 44 VGF OPEN

13 Van Thuyne Fé U12 W 44 43.65 Krachtsport Waregem 11/12/2014 16 18 20 20 1 20 (23) 23 23 1 43 1

SR W 53 VK Seniors + VGF Open

5 Quintelier Ella U15 W 53 51.45 CrossForse Dendermonde 14/08/2010 52 54 (56) 54 1 61 64 66 66 1 120 1

SR W 58 VK Seniors + VGF Open

42 Beltran Serrano Sonia W35 58 57.05 AREA21 31/05/1987 53 56 (58) 56 1 69 (72) 72 72 1 128 1

38 Delrue Céline W40 58 55.85 CrossForse Dendermonde 07/01/1981 43 46 (49) 46 2 62 66 69 69 2 115 2

4 Vijverman Silke U17 W 58 57.25 Holthem Olympic Weightlifting 04/12/2009 40 42 (44) 42 3 50 (52) (54) 50 3 92 3

51 Van Der Hauwert Yinthe U15 W 58 56.35 Holthem Olympic Weightlifting 12/03/2010 24 (26) (28) 24 5 30 32 35 35 4 59 4

53 Cornu Gina W65 58 55.55 CrossForse Dendermonde 31/01/1958 22 25 (27) 25 4 28 30 31 31 5 56 5

SR W 63 VK Seniors + VGF Open

9 Galvao Pereira Andrada U17 W 63 59.75 Xmile Weightlifting 29/08/2008 72 (74) 74 74 1 89 (92) (92) 89 1 163 1

36 De Vylder Auke U17 W 63 62.95 CrossForse Dendermonde 16/07/2011 46 48 (50) 48 2 54 57 60 60 3 108 2

24 D'Hondt Imany U17 W 63 61.95 Holthem Olympic Weightlifting 09/09/2008 42 44 46 46 3 54 57 60 60 2 106 3

Total

B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk

VGF kampioenschap Seniores & Open 

20 & 21/09/2025 Erembodegem (Aalst)

Lot Last Name First Name Cat.
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VK Senioren + VGF open Women's Results

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

Total

B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk

Lot Last Name First Name Cat.

SR W 69 VK Seniors + VGF Open

14 Quaghebeur Aisha SR W 69 63.65 Krachtsport Waregem 08/11/2003 79 (82) 82 82 Open 100 103 104 104 Open 186 Open

33 Lebbe Nathalie SR W 69 65.55 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 22/05/1992 75 78 80 80 1 96 (100) 100 100 1 180 1

45 Sterckx Lise U17 W 69 65.05 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 20/10/2009 70 (73) 74 74 2 87 (91) 91 91 2 165 2

SR W 77 VK Seniors + VGF Open

39 Vanmechelen Senna SR W 77 74.65 BruuTH 22/03/1998 81 (84) 85 85 1 100 104 107 107 1 192 1

49 Van Beers Roos U20 W 77 71.95 Omnimove 11/12/2007 81 (84) (84) 81 2 93 96 (100) 96 2 177 2

41 Alaerts Ellen SR W 77 69.95 Omnimove 17/06/1995 60 (63) 63 63 Open 75 79 (83) 79 3 142 Open

7 Verschueren Natasja SR W 77 75.75 CrossFit Moves 16/04/1992 48 (50) 50 50 4 66 68 70 70 4 120 3

52 Steels Hilde W45 77 70.35 CrossForse Dendermonde 26/06/1980 36 37 (38) 37 5 46 47 48 48 5 85 4

18 Dillen Eline SR W 77 73.05 CrossFit Brug 6 08/02/1995 60 63 (67) 63 3 (80) (82) (82) - - - -

SR W 86 VK Seniors + VGF Open

31 De Raedt Janina SR W 86 79.45 CrossFit Lokeren 05/10/2001 (78) 79 82 82 1 92 99 107 107 1 189 1

27 Burghgraeve Elissa SR W 86 83.35 DDC Weightlifting Team 01/12/1993 72 75 78 78 2 86 (89) (90) 86 3 164 2

35 Samaali Rania U20 W 86 82.45 Xmile Weightlifting 16/03/2005 68 71 74 74 3 87 90 (93) 90 2 164 3

23 Vandijck Katleen SR W 86 80.75 Strive 20/06/1991 (63) 63 (65) 63 4 80 83 (86) 83 4 146 4

44 De Smet Margot SR W 86 81.85 KU Leuven Lift team 22/08/2001 (60) 60 (63) 60 5 77 (80) (80) 77 5 137 5

46 Soenen Charlot W35 86 82.15 CrossFit Commic 04/08/1990 (64) (64) (64) - - 74 (76) (76) 74 6 - -

SR W 86+ VK Seniors + VGF Open

25 Defreyne Lies W35 86+ 112.35 Strong Ants 05/01/1990 66 (71) 71 71 1 (85) 85 91 91 2 162 1

16 De Decker Annick W50 86+ 86.15 Strong Ants 17/04/1975 51 53 (55) 53 Open 60 63 (65) 63 Open 116 Open

17 Lagrou Ilke SR W 86+ 87.95 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 27/01/1998 (93) (93) (93) - - 115 (120) (124) 115 1 - -

OOC OUT OF COMPETITION (born after 2015)

Open Not in entered weight class, so only in open ranking
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VK Senioren + VGF open Records

Federation Cat. Type Record Name Team Born Record Date

BeWL U12 W 40 Snatch 41 QUINTELIER Milla CrossForse Dendermonde  2013-11-08 2025-09-21

BeWL U12 W 40 Clean&Jerk 49 QUINTELIER Milla CrossForse Dendermonde  2013-11-08 2025-09-21

BeWL U12 W 40 Total 90 QUINTELIER Milla CrossForse Dendermonde  2013-11-08 2025-09-21

BeWL U17 W 69 Clean&Jerk 91 STERCKX Lise Koninklijk Olympic Gent  2009-10-20 2025-09-21

BeWL W35 58 Total 128 BELTRAN SERRANO Sonia AREA21  1987-05-31 2025-09-21

BeWL W40 58 Clean&Jerk 69 DELRUE Céline CrossForse Dendermonde  1981-01-07 2025-09-21

BeWL W50 >86 Snatch 53 DE DECKER Annick Strong Ants  1975-04-17 2025-09-21

BeWL W50 >86 Total 116 DE DECKER Annick Strong Ants  1975-04-17 2025-09-21

BeWL M50 71 Snatch 82 GOEGEBUER Tom Koninklijk Olympic Gent  1975-03-27 2025-09-20

BeWL M50 71 Clean&Jerk 100 GOEGEBUER Tom Koninklijk Olympic Gent  1975-03-27 2025-09-20

BeWL M50 71 Total 182 GOEGEBUER Tom Koninklijk Olympic Gent  1975-03-27 2025-09-20

BeWL M50 110 Snatch 78 SEYNAEVE Jeroen Strong Ants  1975-10-29 2025-09-20

BeWL M50 110 Clean&Jerk 106 SEYNAEVE Jeroen Strong Ants  1975-10-29 2025-09-20

BeWL M50 110 Total 184 SEYNAEVE Jeroen Strong Ants  1975-10-29 2025-09-20

Federation Cat. Type Record Name Team Born Record Date

VGF U12 W 40 Snatch 41 QUINTELIER Milla CrossForse Dendermonde  2013-11-08 2025-09-21

VGF U12 W 40 Clean&Jerk 49 QUINTELIER Milla CrossForse Dendermonde  2013-11-08 2025-09-21

VGF U12 W 40 Total 90 QUINTELIER Milla CrossForse Dendermonde  2013-11-08 2025-09-21

VGF U12 W 44 Snatch 20 VAN THUYNE Fé Krachtsport Waregem  2014-12-11 2025-09-21

VGF U12 W 44 Total 43 VAN THUYNE Fé Krachtsport Waregem  2014-12-11 2025-09-21

VGF U17 W 69 Clean&Jerk 91 STERCKX Lise Koninklijk Olympic Gent  2009-10-20 2025-09-21

VGF U20 W 86 Snatch 74 SAMAALI Rania Xmile Weightlifting  2005-03-16 2025-09-21

VGF U20 W 86 Total 164 SAMAALI Rania Xmile Weightlifting  2005-03-16 2025-09-21

VGF SR W 69 Clean&Jerk 104 QUAGHEBEUR Aisha Krachtsport Waregem  2003-11-08 2025-09-21

VGF SR W 69 Total 186 QUAGHEBEUR Aisha Krachtsport Waregem  2003-11-08 2025-09-21

VGF SR W >86 Clean&Jerk 115 LAGROU Ilke Koninklijk Olympic Gent 1998-01-27 2025-09-21

VGF W35 58 Total 128 BELTRAN SERRANO Sonia AREA21 1987-05-31 2025-09-21

VGF W40 58 Clean&Jerk 69 DELRUE Céline CrossForse Dendermonde  1981-01-07 2025-09-21

VGF W50 >86 Snatch 53 DE DECKER Annick Strong Ants  1975-04-17 2025-09-21

VGF W50 >86 Total 116 DE DECKER Annick Strong Ants  1975-04-17 2025-09-21

VGF M50 71 Snatch 82 GOEGEBUER Tom Koninklijk Olympic Gent  1975-03-27 2025-09-20

VGF M50 71 Clean&Jerk 100 GOEGEBUER Tom Koninklijk Olympic Gent  1975-03-27 2025-09-20

VGF M50 71 Total 182 GOEGEBUER Tom Koninklijk Olympic Gent  1975-03-27 2025-09-20

VGF M50 110 Snatch 78 SEYNAEVE Jeroen Strong Ants  1975-10-29 2025-09-20

VGF M50 110 Clean&Jerk 106 SEYNAEVE Jeroen Strong Ants  1975-10-29 2025-09-20

VGF M50 110 Total 184 SEYNAEVE Jeroen Strong Ants  1975-10-29 2025-09-20

Belgian Records

League Records
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VK Senioren + VGF open Men's - Best Athlete

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Score Rank Score Rank

Van Beek Jens SR M 71 69.25 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 29/07/1997 82 85 (90) 85 105 112 (122) 112 197 274.51 1 279.98 1

Depauw Pieter-Jan M35 79 78.55 3-2-1 Fit 27/06/1989 82 86 90 90 108 112 (116) 112 202 260.79 2 266.76 2

Goegebuer Tom M50 71 69.65 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 27/03/1975 77 80 82 82 93 (97) 100 100 182 252.67 3 257.68 5

Pieters Bino U17 M 88 87.05 CrossForse Dendermonde 21/01/2009 85 89 92 92 105 110 114 114 206 251.75 4 259.41 4

Ego Lorenzo SR M 94 93.75 DDC Weightlifting Team 26/02/1993 95 98 101 101 (108) 108 112 112 213 251.23 5 260.44 3

Dupont Wannes SR M 79 77.05 KU Leuven Lift team 08/12/1999 (81) 83 (85) 83 107 (111) (111) 107 190 248.02 6 253.44 6

Belous Danila SR M 110 100.55 Power Sport Zaventem 11/07/1992 82 87 91 91 112 117 (123) 117 208 238.00 7 248.03 7

Thimister Kevin SR M 88 86.95 Strive 27/06/1991 80 85 (88) 85 (105) 105 (110) 105 190 232.33 8 239.38 8

Devos Klaas U17 M 88 85.05 DDC Weightlifting Team 16/04/2008 (75) 78 81 81 93 97 (100) 97 178 220.12 9 226.41 9

Seynaeve Jeroen M50 110 99.85 Strong Ants 29/10/1975 (78) 78 (81) 78 100 103 106 106 184 211.15 10 219.94 10

Baeyens Bjorn SR M 88 84.15 Barbell Club Endgame 30/04/1992 (66) 66 69 69 90 95 (98) 95 164 203.93 11 209.58 11

Burghgrave Bram SR M 88 87.35 DDC Weightlifting Team 24/04/1991 65 68 (71) 68 90 95 (98) 95 163 198.86 12 204.97 12

Nguyen Vinh Hoang SR M 71 69.85 Xmile Weightlifting 03/12/1993 (75) (77) (77) - (90) (90) 90 90 - - - - -

Van Thienen Tom M35 110+ 121.65 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 25/06/1988 90 (97) - 90 - - - - - - - - -

Kerckhof Gaultier U12 M 40 36.45 CrossForse Dendermonde 12/05/2015 12 15 (18) 15 14 (16) 16 16 31 - - - -

Neirynck Michel SR M 71 69.75 DDC Weightlifting Team 07/02/2000 (70) (70) (70) - (90) (90) (90) - - - - - -

Last Name First Name Cat. B.W.

VGF kampioenschap Seniores & Open 

20 & 21/09/2025 Erembodegem (Aalst)

Open Ranking (Sinclair Points)

Sinclair Q-points

Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk
Total
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VK Senioren + VGF open Women's - Best Athlete

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Score Rank Score

Quaghebeur Aisha SR W 69 63.65 Krachtsport Waregem 08/11/2003 79 (82) 82 82 100 103 104 104 186 242.65 1 252.22

Lebbe Nathalie SR W 69 65.55 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 22/05/1992 75 78 80 80 96 (100) 100 100 180 230.76 2 240.68

Vanmechelen Senna SR W 77 74.65 BruuTH 22/03/1998 81 (84) 85 85 100 104 107 107 192 229.51 3 243.22

Galvao Pereira Andrada U17 W 63 59.75 Xmile Weightlifting 29/08/2008 72 (74) 74 74 89 (92) (92) 89 163 221.21 4 228.48

De Raedt Janina SR W 86 79.45 CrossFit Lokeren 05/10/2001 (78) 79 82 82 92 99 107 107 189 219.37 5 234.13

Van Beers Roos U20 W 77 71.95 Omnimove 11/12/2007 81 (84) (84) 81 93 96 (100) 96 177 215.56 6 227.42

Sterckx Lise U17 W 69 65.05 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 20/10/2009 70 (73) 74 74 87 (91) 91 91 165 212.48 7 221.42

Samaali Rania U20 W 86 82.45 Xmile Weightlifting 16/03/2005 68 71 74 74 87 90 (93) 90 164 187.28 8 200.65

Burghgraeve Elissa SR W 86 83.35 DDC Weightlifting Team 01/12/1993 72 75 78 78 86 (89) (90) 86 164 186.42 9 199.93

Quintelier Ella U15 W 53 51.45 CrossForse Dendermonde 14/08/2010 52 54 (56) 54 61 64 66 66 120 180.75 10 185.79

Beltran Serrano Sonia W35 58 57.05 AREA21 31/05/1987 53 56 (58) 56 69 (72) 72 72 128 179.11 11 184.36

Alaerts Ellen SR W 77 69.95 Omnimove 17/06/1995 60 (63) 63 63 75 79 (83) 79 142 175.54 12 184.54

Quintelier Milla U12 W 40 39.65 CrossForse Dendermonde 08/11/2013 37 39 41 41 44 47 49 49 90 168.61 13 186.44

Vandijck Katleen SR W 86 80.75 Strive 20/06/1991 (63) 63 (65) 63 80 83 (86) 83 146 168.24 14 179.87

Defreyne Lies W35 86+ 112.35 Strong Ants 05/01/1990 66 (71) 71 71 (85) 85 91 91 162 167.54 15 180.85

Delrue Céline W40 58 55.85 CrossForse Dendermonde 07/01/1981 43 46 (49) 46 62 66 69 69 115 163.28 16 167.88

De Smet Margot SR W 86 81.85 KU Leuven Lift team 22/08/2001 (60) 60 (63) 60 77 (80) (80) 77 137 156.94 17 168.02

De Ryck Marie U12 W 36 30.45 CrossForse Dendermonde 22/04/2014 (24) 24 26 26 32 34 37 37 63 154.37 18 130.51

Verschueren Natasja SR W 77 75.75 CrossFit Moves 16/04/1992 48 (50) 50 50 66 68 70 70 120 142.42 19 151.19

De Vylder Auke U15 W 63 62.95 CrossForse Dendermonde 16/07/2011 46 48 (50) 48 54 57 60 60 108 141.84 20 147.26

D'Hondt Imany U17 W 63 61.95 Holthem Olympic Weightlifting 09/09/2008 42 44 46 46 54 57 60 60 106 140.60 21 145.72

De Decker Annick W50 86+ 86.15 Strong Ants 17/04/1975 51 53 (55) 53 60 63 (65) 63 116 130.10 22 139.93

Vijverman Silke U17 W 58 57.25 Holthem Olympic Weightlifting 04/12/2009 40 42 (44) 42 50 (52) (54) 50 92 128.43 23 132.22

Steels Hilde W45 77 70.35 CrossForse Dendermonde 26/06/1980 36 37 (38) 37 46 47 48 48 85 104.75 24 110.21

De Ryck Julie U10 W 36 24.35 CrossForse Dendermonde 02/05/2016 12 (13) 13 13 17 18 19 19 32 102.15 25 66.29

Nollet Floor U10 W 40 38.95 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 29/03/2016 20 22 23 23 28 (30) (30) 28 51 97.15 26 105.65

Van Der Hauwert Yinthe U15 W 58 56.35 Holthem Olympic Weightlifting 12/03/2010 24 (26) (28) 24 30 32 35 35 59 83.26 27 85.64

Cornu Gina W65 58 55.55 CrossForse Dendermonde 31/01/1958 22 25 (27) 25 28 30 31 31 56 79.81 28 82.04

Van Thuyne Fé U12 W 44 43.65 Krachtsport Waregem 11/12/2014 16 18 20 20 20 (23) 23 23 43 73.93 29 78.45

Lagrou Ilke SR W 86+ 87.95 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 27/01/1998 (93) (93) (93) - 115 (120) (124) 115 - - -

Soenen Charlot W35 86 82.15 CrossFit Commic 04/08/1990 (64) (64) (64) - 74 (76) (76) 74 - - -

Dillen Eline SR W 77 73.05 CrossFit Brug 6 08/02/1995 60 63 (67) 63 (80) (82) (82) - - - -

* Bodyweight set to the minimum weight of 40kg for Q-points

VGF kampioenschap Seniores & Open 

20 & 21/09/2025 Erembodegem (Aalst)

Open Ranking (Sinclair Points)

Sinclair Q-points

Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk
Total
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VK Senioren + VGF open Women's - Best Athlete
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